## **BID TABULATION**

## Clark County Public Works - Engineering and Construction Division Clark County, Washington

Project Name: 2022 Preservation ADA Improvements (Group 1)					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		BIDDER #1		BIDDER #2		BIDDER #3	
Project Number: CRP 301422 (PRJ0000818) Bid Opening Date: March 29, 2022							Clark and Son's Excavating, Inc. 7601 NE 289th St		Advanced Excavating Specialists, LLC 1200 Hazel St.		Genguild Constructors, LLC PO Box 1885	
							(360) 946-8474		(360) 232-8854		(415) 416-0380	
BID ITEM	SPEC.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE		TOTAL PRICE		TOTAL PRICE		TOTAL PRICE
NO. BID ITEMS	SECTION											,
DIDITENIS												
1	1-09.7	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$29,100.00	\$29,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$45,369.00	\$45,369.00
2	1-05.4	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	L.S.	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
3	1-07.15	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
4	1-10	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$13,225.00	\$13,225.00	\$4,009.00	\$4,009.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
5	1-10	PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,291.00	\$1,291.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
6	2-01	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	EST.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
7	4-04	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	C.Y.	200	\$140.00	\$28,000.00	\$90.00	\$18,000.00	\$150.00	\$30,000.00	\$220.00	\$44,000.00
8	5-04	HMA CL. 3/8 IN. PG 58H-22	TON	195	\$238.00	\$46,410.00	\$180.00	\$35,100.00	\$200.00	\$39,000.00	\$225.00	\$43,875.00
9	8-01	INLET PROTECTION	EACH	13	\$79.00	\$1,027.00	\$40.00	\$520.00	\$100.00	\$1,300.00	\$200.00	\$2,600.00
10	8-02	LANDSCAPE RESTORATION	S.Y.	46	\$85.00	\$3,910.00	\$80.00	\$3,680.00	\$100.00	\$4,600.00	\$50.00	\$2,300.00
11	8-03	IRRIGATION REPAIR	EST.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
12	8-04	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER	L.F.	638	\$61.00	\$38,918.00	\$65.00	\$41,470.00	\$55.00	\$35,090.00	\$85.00	\$54,230.00
13	8-04	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB	L.F.	18	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$144.00	\$2,592.00	\$65.00	\$1,170.00	\$75.00	\$1,350.00
14	8-04	CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB	L.F.	385	\$52.00	\$20,020.00	\$80.00	\$30,800.00	\$60.00	\$23,100.00	\$60.00	\$23,100.00
15	8-12	REMOVE AND RESET FENCE	L.F.	35	\$30.00	\$1,050.00	\$82.00	\$2,870.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$50.00	\$1,750.00
16	8-12	TEMPORARY CHAIN LINK FENCE	L.F.	35	\$20.00	\$700.00	\$30.00	\$1,050.00	\$50.00	\$1,750.00	\$40.00	\$1,400.00
17	8-14	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK	S.Y.	382	\$180.00	\$68,760.00	\$140.00	\$53,480.00	\$135.00	\$51,570.00	\$295.00	\$112,690.00
18	8-14	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP	S.Y.	218	\$185.00	\$40,330.00	\$125.00	\$27,250.00	\$550.00	\$119,900.00	\$300.00	\$65,400.00
19	8-14	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE RETROFIT	S.F.	32	\$61.00	\$1,952.00	\$57.00	\$1,824.00	\$50.00	\$1,600.00	\$100.00	\$3,200.00
20	8-18	MAILBOX SUPPORT, TYPE CBU	EACH	2	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
TOTAL BID					\$319,152.00		\$269,286.00		\$418,080.00		\$467,764.00	
							-15.62%		31.00%		46.56%	
% OVER OR UNDER ENGINEERS ESTIMATE							-15.0	DZ%	31.	JU%	46.8	0%